

		CR 604 Line Item Tabulation				ASHLAR CONTRACTING		CREDENCE BUILDER		IOWA BRIDGE		MCPMAHON		S&J	
TXDOT	ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Quantity	Price/Unit	Total	Price/Unit	Total	Price/Unit	Total	Price/Unit	Total	Price/Unit	Total	
		ROADWAY													
500	1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$15,951.40	\$15,951.40	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	
100	2	PREPARING ROW	STA	2.42	\$9,000.00	\$21,780.00	\$11,500.00	\$27,830.00	\$20,000.00	\$48,400.00	\$1,931.62	\$4,674.52	\$2,000.00	\$4,840.00	
105	3	REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT (6")	SY	467	\$15.00	\$7,005.00	\$13.00	\$6,071.00	\$10.00	\$4,670.00	\$7.98	\$3,726.66	\$20.00	\$9,340.00	
340	4	D-GR HMA (METH) TY-C PG 64-22 (2")	TON	32	\$500.00	\$16,000.00	\$170.00	\$5,440.00	\$500.00	\$16,000.00	\$433.20	\$13,862.40	\$200.00	\$6,400.00	
422	5	APPROACH SLAB	CY	45	\$620.00	\$27,900.00	\$500.00	\$22,500.00	\$500.00	\$22,500.00	\$440.35	\$19,815.75	\$500.00	\$22,500.00	
247	6	FL BS (TY A GR 4)(8")	CY	70	\$120.00	\$8,400.00	\$74.00	\$5,180.00	\$65.00	\$4,550.00	\$73.88	\$5,171.60	\$80.00	\$5,600.00	
310	7	PRIME COAT MC-30	GAL	57	\$48.00	\$2,736.00	\$9.00	\$513.00	\$22.00	\$1,254.00	\$22.80	\$1,299.60	\$7.00	\$399.00	
110	8	EXCAVATION	CY	91	\$26.00	\$2,366.00	\$52.00	\$4,732.00	\$50.00	\$4,550.00	\$56.76	\$5,165.16	\$8.00	\$728.00	
132	9	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY C)(ROADWAY AND CHANNEL)	CY	454	\$36.00	\$16,344.00	\$22.00	\$9,988.00	\$45.00	\$20,430.00	\$8.33	\$3,781.82	\$22.00	\$9,988.00	
164	10	BROADCAST SEEDING (TYPE 1)	ACRE	0.2	\$9,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$3,750.00	\$750.00	\$4,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	
432	11	RIPRAP (STONE COMMON) (18")	CY	254	\$144.00	\$36,576.00	\$115.00	\$29,210.00	\$135.00	\$34,290.00	\$117.71	\$29,898.34	\$130.00	\$33,020.00	
502	12	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	4	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,720.35	\$6,881.40	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	
552	13	WIRE FENCE (5-WIRE BARBED)	LF	245	\$15.00	\$3,675.00	\$7.00	\$1,715.00	\$12.00	\$2,940.00	\$28.50	\$6,982.50	\$30.00	\$7,350.00	
552	14	REMOVE WIRE FENCE (5-WIRE BARBED)	LF	200	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$11.40	\$2,280.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	
540	15	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST)	LF	300	\$22.00	\$6,600.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$19.00	\$5,700.00	\$22.23	\$6,669.00	\$60.00	\$18,000.00	
540	16	DOWNSTREAM ANCHOR TERMINAL	EA	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,254.00	\$2,508.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	
544	17	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	2	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$2,964.00	\$5,928.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	
666	18	REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	484	\$3.00	\$1,452.00	\$0.60	\$290.40	\$5.00	\$2,420.00	\$4.33	\$2,095.72	\$4.00	\$1,936.00	
506	19	TEMP SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (INSTALL & REMOVE)	LF	400	\$8.00	\$3,200.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.28	\$912.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	
506	20	ROCK FILTER DAM (TY 2)	LF	40	\$65.00	\$2,600.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$39.03	\$1,561.20	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	
		BRIDGE													
416	21	DRILL SHAFT (24 IN)	LF	375	\$135.00	\$50,625.00	\$180.00	\$67,500.00	\$200.00	\$75,000.00	\$128.96	\$48,360.00	\$300.00	\$112,500.00	
420	22	CL C CONC (ABUT)	CY	14	\$1,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$16,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$816.60	\$11,432.40	\$1,600.00	\$22,400.00	
420	23	CL C CONC (BENT)	CY	18.9	\$1,500.00	\$28,350.00	\$1,500.00	\$28,350.00	\$1,500.00	\$28,350.00	\$1,475.61	\$27,889.03	\$1,600.00	\$30,240.00	
422	24	REINF CONC SLAB	SF	2080	\$56.00	\$116,480.00	\$53.00	\$110,240.00	\$32.00	\$66,560.00	\$42.09	\$87,547.20	\$70.00	\$145,600.00	
450	25	RAIL (TY T631LS)	LF	184	\$60.00	\$11,040.00	\$40.00	\$7,360.00	\$120.00	\$22,080.00	\$102.60	\$18,878.40	\$200.00	\$36,800.00	
496	26	REMOVE EXIST BRIDGE STRUCTURE AND WINGWALLS	LF	50	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$750.00	\$37,500.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$366.30	\$18,315.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	
						\$459,329.00		\$462,419.40		\$460,744.00		\$352,387.10		\$557,941.00	